R REGY,
& tq,

<0 szn:&#

&

2

S

NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP
NCRP

L S |

o
TSinmos

¥

)

SDO

Standards Referenced in NRC Documents

Ref Standard

NCRP 112
NCRP 115
NCRP 116
NCRP 122
NCRP 45
NCRP 65
NCRP 87
NCRP 9

NCRP Commentary No. 11
NCRP Commentary No. 3

NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.
NCRP Report No.

NCRP Statement No. 8

10
105
107
116
123
127
151
155
17
37
40
43
45
48
55
57
58
59
8
81
9
93
96

8.24
8.13
8.13

8.24
8.9
8.13

Reulatory Guides

8.23,8.21

8.23

8.23

8.23,8.21

8.23,8.21

Standard Review Plans

Inspection
Manuals/Procedures

9/8/2017 2:18:33 PM



%f;  Standards Referenced in NRC Documents

’’’’’

22 9/8/2017 2:18:33 PM



