

## **Standards Referenced in NRC Documents**

SDO	Ref Standard	Reulatory Guides	Standard Review Plans	Inspection Manuals/Procedures
NCRP	NCRP 112	8.24		
NCRP	NCRP 115	8.13		
NCRP	NCRP 116	8.13		
NCRP	NCRP 122			
NCRP	NCRP 45			
NCRP	NCRP 65	8.24		
NCRP	NCRP 87	8.9		
NCRP	NCRP 9	8.13		
NCRP	NCRP Commentary No. 11			
NCRP	NCRP Commentary No. 3			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 10	8.23,8.21		
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 105			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 107			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 116			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 123			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 127			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 151			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 155			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 17			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 37	8.23		
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 40			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 43			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 45			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 48	8.23		
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 55			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 57			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 58			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 59			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 8	8.23,8.21		
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 81			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 9	8.23,8.21		
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 93			
NCRP	NCRP Report No. 96			
NCRP	NCRP Statement No. 8			



## **Standards Referenced in NRC Documents**